Gigabit Industrial Unmanaged Switches
DIS-100G Series
The DIS-100G Series Gigabit Industrial Unmanaged Switches are equipped with a variety of
port combinations including 10/100/1000BASE-T non-PoE or PoE ports, and SFP ports. These
switches feature a robust design making them ideal for deployment in industrial and outdoor
cabinet surveillance settings, capable of withstanding the harshest environments. In addition,
the DIS-100G Series are Plug-and-Play, allowing for effortless and swift deployment.
Durable, Reliable, and Efficient

For more information
U.S.A. | 17595 Mt. Herrmann Street | Fountain Valley, CA 92708 | 800.326.1688 | dlink.com
Order Information
Part Number Description
DIS-100G-5W 5 x 10/100/1000 Mbps ports switch with -40 to 75 °C operating range
DIS-100G-5SW 4 x 10/100/1000 Mbps ports + 1 x SFP port switch with -40 to 75 °C operating range
DIS-100G-5PSW 4 x 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports + 1 x SFP port switch with -40 to 75 °C operating range
Optional SFP Transceivers
DIS-S310LX 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 10 km, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DIS-S301SX 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 550 m, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
Optional Accessories
DPE-SP110 Outdoor PoE Ethernet Surge Protector
DPE-SP110I Ethernet Surge Protector
1	 The actual available PoE budget depends on the power supply connected to the switch.